4135HD
10/04
US6 ULTRASTAR™
STROBE BEACON
Acelerating Innovative Signaling Technology Beyond The Next Generation
US6 ULTRASTAR™ STROBE BEACON
The US6 UltraStar™ strobe beacon was designed specifically for rugged
applications. The combination of a vibration-resistant strobe tube, impact-

252600 4.25 lbs. (1.9 kg)
252601 4.95 lbs. (2.3 kg)
ORDERING INFORMATION
2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60466-3195
Tel.: (800) 824-0254 • Fax: (800) 787-6237
E-Mail: amberinfo@fedsig.com • Web: www.fedsig.com/heavyduty ©2004 Federal Signal Corporation
UltraStar is a trademark of
Federal Signal Corporation.
Emergency Products
HOW TO ORDER
252600 US6, double flash, Hi/Lo, permanent/1" pipe mount
252601 US6, double flash, Hi/Lo, magnetic mount
PERMANENT / 1" PIPE
MOUNT ACCESSORIES
1. SW2 switch control
2. If desired, choose Roof Mounting Bar.
210960-46 46" bar
210960-54 54" bar
210960-65 65" bar
210961 Kit, mounting plate, beacon
2. Choose mount kit for mounting bar to vehicle roof
(contact factory for available options).
REPLACEMENT PARTS
Z8575272 Strobe tube assembly
Z8444372-01 Fresnel lens, clear
Z8444372-02 Fresnel lens, red
Z8444372-03 Fresnel lens, amber
Z8444372-04 Fresnel lens, blue
Z8444372-05 Fresnel lens, green
Z8444373-01 Dust cover, clear
Z8444397 J-Bolt mounting kit
OPTION
448310 Vibration mount kit
Permanent / 1" pipe mount bottom Magnetic mount bottom with cigarette lighter plug
J-bolt mount holes with hardware